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BISTRO LINE 
STORAGE BOXES

BISTRO LINE - STORAGE BOXES 
Wood Stone’s Storage Box is constructed of stainless steel.  

It slides easily into the oven stand and is easily removable  

for service access. The installed box rests on the oven stand,  

and the face of the box is flush to the base of the stand. 

Model Item # Height Width Depth

WS-BL-3030 0-3030-BOX-SS 22.375"
568mm

23.25"
591mm

24"
610mm

WS-BL-4343
0-4343-BOX-SS 22.5"

572mm
34"

864mmWS-BL-4355

WS-BL-4836 0-4836-BOX-SS 22.5"
572mm

39"
991mm

WS-BL-4343 model shown.

WS-BL-3030 Storage Box WS-BL-4343/4355 Storage Box 

WS-BL-4836 Storage Box not shown.


