## Wood Stone



WS-BL-4343 model shown.

## BISTRO LINE STORAGE BOXES

. .

## **BISTRO LINE - STORAGE BOXES**

Wood Stone's Storage Box is constructed of stainless steel. It slides easily into the oven stand and is easily removable for service access. The installed box rests on the oven stand, and the face of the box is flush to the base of the stand.

Model	Item #	Height	Width	Depth
WS-BL-3030	0-3030-BOX-SS	22.375" 568mm	23.25" 591mm	
WS-BL-4343	0-4343-BOX-SS	22.5" 572mm	34" 864mm	24" 610mm
WS-BL-4355				
WS-BL-4836	0-4836-BOX-SS	22.5" 572mm	39" 991mm	





WS-BL-4343/4355 Storage Box WS-BL-4836 Storage Box not shown.

t. 360.650.1111 tf. 800.988.8103 f. 360.650.1166 Wood Stone Corporation 1801 W. Bakerview Rd. Bellingham, WA 98226 USA info@woodstone-corp.com woodstone-corp.com

## **REVISED:** SPRING 2017

An ongoing program of product improvement may require us to change specifications without notice.

